
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07742270 

Drist'’s Limited 

b 
Muhammad Usman Nazir 

40 Ingleside Road 

Bristo! 
BS 15 1HQ 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 May 2015 

Signed 
12 May 2015 

Date 
( 

A fet, 
N77 

ANG (UK) LTD 
40 Ingleside Road 

Kingswood 

Bristo! 

BS15 1HQ 

Ref INS/UN/DL/REGO1 

Insolvency Section 

| 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

wil ll 
1408/20" S 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Dristi’s Limited 

on the 12 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name earn Meter 

Signed ae 

Dated ve- 



A— Summary of Assets 
DRISTI?’S LIMITED AS AT 12 MAY 2015 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged assets. 

Fixtures. Fittings & Bar Equipment 

Stockh 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 

a 

Signature Zan Dae (¢-T ~ sr 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

83.958 20.000 

2.000 1.500 

85.958 21.500 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 
DRISTI’S LIMITED AS AT 12 MAY 2015 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency /surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency /surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£] 21.500 

£ 

NIL 

NIL 

£} 21.500 

E£NIL 

£] 21,500 

ENIL 

NIL 

£ | 21.500 

ENIL 

£] 21,500 

£(130,535) 

(130,535) 

£) (109,035) 

£) NIL 

(109,035) 

£ 

£1 ql) 

£ | (109,036) 

omy 

Signature = Date {GO -s7- I 
1pnoutUoA YY 

TIPSAVOU AA 
N
I
P
 

WAYLPAL 

4d 
yueg 

SpaoyT 
p
a
w
n
]
 

Auedun 
> S

u
u
y
s
e
 yy 

13] 

9a)S2AU] 

ssudiaiu ) 
By 

P
N
D
 

aNQow 
17 

TpPSa}OAA 
O
O
 

) 

DOuPUS | 
W
I
N
D
Y
 

SIaYJON 
980] 

[ouro? 
44 

yorsug 

swash) 
P 

anuaray 
WH 

swioisn) 
py anuxay 

W
H
 

AOUPIIIT 
JO 
U
I
T
 

a 
ainpayag 


